
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.59
2 5 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 31.95
3 3 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.17
4 6 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.19
5 2 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.25
6 1 GIACALONE Luca 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.47
7 7 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.07
8 8 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 36.42
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Serie 2
1 2 INCANI Marco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.76
2 5 BARBIERI Dario 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 37.28
3 4 BOBBIO Alessandro 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.68
4 3 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.50
5 6 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.58
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.59
2 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 31.95
3 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.17
4 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.19
5 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.25
6 GIACALONE Luca 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.47
7 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.07
8 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 36.42
9 INCANI Marco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.76

10 BARBIERI Dario 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 37.28
11 BOBBIO Alessandro 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.68
12 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.50
13 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.58
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